
 

United Nations Development Programme  

ITB-431-20 Provision of Heavy Equipment for Anbar Governorate, Iraq. Part3-(2 LOTS) 

Addendum #3 

Date: 16 Jan 2021 

 

This Addendum is issued with the purpose to amend ITB-431-20 as follows: 

 

1- The delivery time has been changed from 4 months to 6 Months. 

 

All other terms of the bidding documents remain unchanged and valid. This Addendum constitutes an 

integral part of the bidding documents for ITB-431-20. 

 

Yours sincerely, 

        Ijaz Hussain 
Head of Procurement 
        UNDP Iraq 

 


